ABOUT US

The name Palace Spice has been around since the early 90's. We offer you a delectable variety of
Cuisine inspired by the Authentic home cooking of India and Bangladesh. Our aim is to introduce
exotic flavours from these regions creating our own recipes, many of which have been passed
down through generations of our family.

Our dishes are prepared in our coal fired tandoori oven and traditional haandi (copperpot) or
tawah (iron griddle), giving them that authentic taste.

Our highly skilled chefs are passionate about food, creating for you the most mouth watering
tastes with the best quality meats, poultry, seafood and vegetables infused with the finest
ingredients and using fresh whole spices, stimulating the palate to the very last bite.

With over 25 years of experience and an exemplary reputation, we have come to master what
our customer's desire.

At Palace spice we cater for the healthy 21st century without compromising the rich and
scrumptious flavours that are the essence of Indian and Bangladeshi Cuisine.

= No G.M ingredients used

= All our dishes are made with your health in mind.

=  We only use cholesterol free oil

=  Choice of oil (Olive Qil or Vegetable Qil)

= No artificial colouring or preservatives are used

= All our dishes are monosodium glutamate free.

= All meals are served in our special airtight, leak proof, re-usable and microwavable
containers-retaining heat for longer, so that you can enjoy your meal hot from the
kitchen.

= Some of our dishes may contain nuts, if you have any allergies please inform one of our
staffs.




STARTER

SHAMI KABAB (Medium) £6.95
FISH TIKKA (Medium) £5.95
SHEEK KEBAB (Medium) £5.95
ONION BHAII (Medium) £5.95
PAKURA (Chicken or Vegetable) (Medium) £5.95
SAMOSA (Meat or Vegetable) (Medium) £5.95
CHILLI PANEER (Medium) £5.95
Indian cottage cheese

MIXED PLATTER (Medium) £7.95
This consists of lamb tikka, chicken tikka and lamb chops served with salad

CHINGRI GARLIC (Medium) £7.95
Off the shell king prawn skewered and grilled with freshly ground spice and garlic sauce

SABJI (Medium) £5.95
Green pepper stuffed with fresh vegetables, cheese and coriander with a hint of spice

KING PRAWN PUREE (Medium) £7.95
Succulent spiced king prawns stuffed with herbs & spices, served with a crispy, soft deep-fried puree

KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY (Medium) £7.95
King prawn from Bengal water, marinated in delicately spiced herbs, and deep fried with butter

LAMB OR CHICKEN TIKKA (Medium) £6.95
TANDOORI CHICKEN 1/5 (Medium) £5.95
TANDOORI LAMB CHOPS (Medium) £7.95
CHICKEN CHAT or ALOO CHAT (Medium) £5.95

Tender pieces of chicken or potatoes cooked with special chaat massalla

PALACE SPICE SET MEAL

SET MEALFOR 1 (Medium) £28.95
One Chicken Tikka Starter, Main Dish (Of your own choice), One Bombay Aloo, One Pilao Rice, One Nan & Glass of
Coke

SET MEAL FOR 2 (Medium) £39.95

One Sheek Kebab Starter, One Chicken Chat,two Main Dish (Of your own choice), One Saag Aloo, One Pilao Rice,
One Garlic Nan & Two glasses of Coke.

L. _ Excludes seafood and speciality dishes.




HOUSE SPECIALITIE

JINGA CHINGRI (Fairly Hot) £16.95

Marinated king prawn cooked with tomatoes, green peppers, onions and Palace Spice special sauce

BENGAL CHICKEN OR LAMB (Hot) £13.50

Chicken or lamb tikka cooked with garlic and ginger sauce, bay leaf & dried chillies with the hint of lemon in Bengal
style

CHICKEN OR LAMB PEPPER (Fairly Hot) £13.50

Chicken or lamb tikka cooked with green pepper, chopped tomatoes, garam massala, green chillies, turmeric and
fresh coriander

DEHLI KA HONEY (Medium) £13.50

From Delhi strip pieces of spring charcoal grilled chicken breast cooked with onions. Special sauce and laced with
pure honey

GRILLED GARLIC CHILLI CHICKEN (Hot) £13.50

Chicken cooked with roasted garlic cloves and fresh green chillies and coriander

GINGERWALA (Medium) £13.50

Marinated lamb braised golden brown with chopped onions, sliced ginger, a touch of garlic and ground garam
masalla

PIAZ MURGHI MIRCHI (Medium) £13.50

Marinated chicken or lamb cooked with charcoal grilled tomato, onions, green pepper and coriander sauce.

MURGH MALAI (Mild) £13.50
Chicken fillet marinated and grilled cooked in our own very unique garam masalla sauce and dressed in coconut
(mild)

SHAPLA CHICKEN (From Bangladesh) (Medium) £13.50

Chicken or lamb marinated overnight in spice then grilled in tandoori cooked in fresh garlic, ginger and tomatoes




TANDOORI & GRILL SPECIALITIES

SHEEK KEBAB (Medium) £12.95
CHICKEN OR LAMB SHASLIC (Medium) £13.50
TANDOORI LAMB CHOPS (Medium) £16.95
LAMB TIKKA OR CHICKEN TIKKA (Medium) £13.95
TANDOORI CHICKEN (Medium)

(Half) £15.95

(Full) £18.95
TANDOORI MIXED GRILL (Medium) £16.95

Consists of sheek kebab, lamb tikka, chicken tikka, tandoori chicken, tandoori king prawn served with salad and nan
bread

TANDOORI KING PRAWNS (Medium) £16.95
SALMON SIZZLER (Medium) £15.95
BIRYANI DISHES
CHICKEN OR MEAT BIRYANI (Medium) £13.50
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI (Medium) £13.95
PRAWN BIRYANI (Medium) £15.95
KING PRAWN BIRYANI (Medium) £16.95
VEGETABLE BIRYANI (Medium) £12.95
PALACE SPICE SPECIAL BIRYANI (Medium) £16.95

A special dish made of lamb, chicken, prawn, king prawn, Mushroom and peas cooked to our very own special recipe




JAMUNA FISH CURRY

FISH & SEAFOOD DISHES

SALMON METHI DUPIAZA
A Mixture Of Salmon And Fenugreek Leaves Cooked With Fried Onions And Capsicum

Chunks Of Bengal Sea Water Fish Cooked With Oriental Spices

MACHLI ZAFRANI

Bengal Finest Sea Water Fish Cooked In Tomatoes, Onions And Special Bangladesh Lime With Aromatic Spices

PRAWN CURRY
PRAWN KORMA
PRAWN BHUNA
PRAWN DANSAK
PRAWN MADRAS
PRAWN VINDALOO
KING PRAWN CURRY
KING PRAWN KORAI
KING PRAWN BHUNA
KING PRAWN DANSAK
KING PRAWN VINDALOO

KING PRAWN SAG

(Medium) £13.95
(Medium) £13.95
(Medium) £13.95
(Medium) £13.95
(Mild) £13.95
(Medium) £13.95
(Fairly Hot) £13.95
(Fairly Hot) £13.95
(Hot) £13.95
(Medium) £15.95
(Medium) £15.95
(Medium) £15.95
(Fairly Hot) £15.95
(Hot) £15.95
(Medium) £15.95




CHICKEN DISHES

CHICKEN CURRY

CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM CURRY
CHICKEN MADRAS

CHICKEN VINDALOO

CHICKEN SHATKORA

(Medium)
(Medium)
(Fairly Hot)
(Hot)

(Medium)

Chicken Cooked With Very Special Lime Only Available In Bangladesh And Our Own Blend Of Spices

CHICKEN KORMA
CHICKEN BHUNA
CHICKEN DUPIAZA
CHICKEN ROGAN
CHICKEN DANSAK
CHICKEN SAG

CHICKEN NAGA
Cooked With Very Hot Bangladeshi Pepper

CHICKEN PASSANDA
CHICKEN TIKKA JALFRAEZI
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
CHICKEN KORAI

TIKKA BUTTER CHICKEN

CHICKEN PATHIA

(Mmild)
(Medium)
(Medium)
(Medium)
(Fairly Hot)
(Medium)

(Hot)

(Mmild)
(Hot)
(Mild)
(Medium)
(Mild)

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£13.50

£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50

£13.50



LAMB DISHES

LAMB CURRY (Medium)
LAMB AND MUSHROOM CURRY (Medium)
LAMB MADRAS (Fairly Hot)
LAMB VINDALOO (Hot)
LAMB SHATKORA (Medium)
Lamb Cooked With Very Special Lime Only Available In Bangladesh And Our Own Blend Of Spices
LAMB KORMA (Mmild)
LAMB BHUNA (Medium)
LAMB DUPIAZA (Medium)
LAMB ROGAN (Medium)
LAMB DANSAK (Fairly Hot)
LAMB SAG (Medium)
LAMB NAGA (Hot)
Cooked With Very Hot Bangladeshi Pepper

LAMB PASSANDA (Mmild)
LAMB TIKKA JALFRAEZI (Hot)
LAMB TIKKA MASAI-A (Mmild)
LAMB KORAI (Medium)

LAMB PATHIA

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£13.50

£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50

£13.50




BALTI DISHES

BALTI CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA (Medium) £13.50
BALTI CHICKEN (Medium) £13.50
BALTI PRAWN (Medium) £13.95
BALTI KING PRAWN (Medium) £16.95
BALTI VEGETABLE (Medium) £12.50

VEGETABLE SIDE DISHES

CAULIFIOWER BHAII (Medium) £6.95
BROCCOLI BHAII (Medium) £6.95
MUSHROOM BHAII (Medium) £6.95
SAG BHAIJI (Medium) £6.95
BINDHI BHAIJI (Medium) £6.95
BRINJAL BHAII (Medium) £6.95
ALOO GHOBI (Medium) £6.95
BOMBAY ALOO (Medium) £6.95
SAG ALOO (Medium) £6.95
TARKA DAAL (Medium) £6.95
CHANA PONIR (Medium) £6.95
SAG DAAL (Medium) £6.95
SAG PANIR OR MATAR PANIR (Mild) £6.95

Freshly Home Made Cheese Cooked With Spinach Or Green Peas In A Mild And Creamy Sauce

!
.-—ﬂ\ CHANA MASALLA (Medium) £6.95 /»-—-.:




RICE

PLAIN RICE £3.75
PILAO RICE £3.95
KEEMA RICE £5.95
LEMON RICE £5.95
ONION FRIED RICE £5.95
MUSHROOM PILAO £5.95
VEGETABLES PILAO £5.95
PEAS RICE £5.95
COCONUT RICE £5.95
SPECIAL FRIED RICE £5.95
SUNDRIES
POPADOM (Plain or Spicy) £1.50
PICKLE AND CHUTNEY £1.50

Mango chutney, lime pickle, mint sauce or onion salad each

BREAD

NAN (Mmild) £3.50

PESHWARI NAN (Mmild) £3.95

GARLIC NAN (Mmild) £3.95

CHEESE NAN (Mmild) £3.95

CHEESE & GARLIC NAN (Mild) £3.95

CHILLI NAN (Hot) £3.95

KEEMA NAN (Medium) £3.95

KULCHE NAN (Medium) £3.95

STUFFED PARATHA (Medium) £3.95

PARATHA (Mmild) £3.95

PURI (Mmild) £3.95 :
TANDOORI ROTI (Mild) £3.95 _:
CHAPATI (Mild) £3.95




HOUSE WINE
Red Or White Wine
Wine By Glass
Prosecco Glass

Rose Wine

RED WINE

De Grendel Merlot
Casillero Del Diablo
Chianti

Rioja

Shiraz

WHITE WINE
Pinot Grigio

Macon Blanc Villages
Sauvignon Blanc
Chablis

ROSE WINE

Rose D Anjou

CHAMPAGNE
Moet Chandon
Prosecco

SPIRITS

Gin

Vodka
Bacardi
Malibu

Jack Daniels

Archers

DRINKS

£19.95
£7.95
£7.95

£7.95

£24.95
£24.95
£24.95
£24.95
£24.95

£24.95
£26.95
£26.95
£27.95

£24.95

£48.95
£23.95

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

COGNACS & LIQUERS

Courvoisier
Tia Maria
Drambuie
Cointreau
Sambuca
Baileys
Amaretto

APERTIFITS

Sherry
Port

BEERS & LAGER
Kingfisher Pint
Kingfisher Half

Cobra Bottle (660 ML)
Bangla Bottle (660 ML)

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Lemonade

Tonic Water

Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Apple Juice

Mango Juice
Mineral Water
SPARKLING Water (76cl)
Mineral Water (76cl)
Sweet Lassi

Mango Lassi

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

£7.95
£7.95

£6.95
£5.50
£7.50
£7.50

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£5.75
£5.75
£3.95
£3.95




